

CITY OF NORWICH One City Plaza Norwich, NY 13815 Phone: 607-334-1200 Fax: 607-334-1208

Application for a <u>Garbage Collection License</u> in accordance with the provisions of Chapter 332 of the Code of the City of Norwich, New York for the period July 1, 20 __ to June 30, 20 __ .

Name of Applicant:

Business Address:

Business Telephone #:

Description of Vehicles

Year & Make	Body Type	Tonnage	Lic #	_
Year & Make	Body Type	Tonnage	Lic #	_
Year & Make	Body Type	Tonnage	Lic #	_
Year & Make	Body Type	Tonnage	Lic #	

Conditions

- 1. The vehicle used in the collection and conveyance of garbage will display the name of the owner.
- 2. The applicant understands that all vehicles and conveyances used in the transporting of garbage and refuse must be covered at all times and constructed in such a manner so as to prevent spills and leaks on city streets.
- 3. The applicant understands that the subject license is not transferable.
- 4. This license may be revoked at any time for just cause.
- 5. This license is subject to inspection of the garbage collection vehicle (s) upon reasonable notice from the City of Norwich.

Date of Application:	Signature of Applicant:	
Fee of \$100.00 accepted by Finance O	ffice personnel on	Initials:
Approved: Disapproved:	Dir. of Finance/Deputy Signature:	
Date of Approval:		